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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

Coupe de la Ville de Namur

11-9-2016

Teirlinck Laurine

Page 1
11-9-2016-16:09

HYCW -17F

RS

RB

RF

RO Fall

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

410

RS

RB

RF

Total :

Second pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

410




W épion

Coupe de la Ville de Namur

11-9-2016

Silkens Ivanna

Page 2
11-9-2016-16:09

Gierle 12 F

RS

RB

RF

RO

WB 3x not credit

WF out of time

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

500

WB
WF

BB

5F

Total :

Second pass :

3x not credit

2X not credit

Fall

500
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11-9-2016- 16:09

11-9-2016
3 Sottiaux Tania HYCW  Ope F
WB 80 WO Fall
WF 80
RWB 2x not credit
RWF 2x not credit
RWB 80
WF Trick repeated
WB Fall
First pass : 240 Second pass :

Total : 240
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11-9-2016- 16:09

11-9-2016

4 Vrancx Celine MWk -14F
TH WB 80
B 100 WF 80
TF 100 RWB 80
TS 130 RWF 80
RTS 2x not credit B 60
TWB 150 WBB 150
TWF 150 RWBB Fall
OooT
LB Fall
First pass : 630 Second pass : 530

Total : 1160




Wepion Coupe de la Ville de Namur Page 5
11-9-2016- 16:09

11-9-2016
> Geens Jasmin Glerle  -17F
B 60 B
F 60 F
RB 60 RB
RF 60 RF
WB 80 WB
WF 80 WF
RWB Fall RWB 80
RWF 80
B
WBB 150
RWBB 1x not credit 150
BB 90
W5F 2x not credit
out of time
First pass : 400 Second pass : 550
Total : 950
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Coupe de la Ville de Namur

Page 6
11-9-2016-16:09

11-9-2016
6 Beckers Ibe MWk -14F
TH 180 POS
T7F 2x not credit WL5F 420
TSB 350 WLB 160
TWBB 330 LF 110
RTWBB 330 LB 2x not credit
TBB 200 F 2x not credit
RTBB 200 WLO Fall
TSF 350
TO 200
RTO 200
TWO 300
TWB out of time
First pass : 2460 Second pass : 690

Total :

3150




